Posicion Dorsal

1 92
2 198
3 183
4 87
5 196
6 179
7 166
8 174
9 192
10 178
11 97
12 100
13 77
14 76
15 181
16 185
17 93
18 161
19 164
20 80
21 169
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Polideportivo Municipal Eduardo Tagle "El Moli". 23 de Marzo de 2019.
Categoria Benjamin

Participante

Blanco Fernandez, Jimena
Vega Perez, Amaya
Rodriguez Albareda, Elia
Alonso Fernandez, Estela
Vazquez Lopez, Iduna
Riancho Vega, Rocio
Marletta Cobo, Margui
Olabarrieta Cano, Sara
Sanchez Martin, Elsa
Remy Abril, Mark

Cuesta Fernandez, Teodoro
De Santiago Jorrin, Lucas
Marcote Hernaez, Noa
Marcote Hernaez, Anne
Rivera Rodriguez, Gael
Ruifernandez Arnaiz, Celia
Carrera Barros, Carolina
Gutierrez Hoyuela, Leire
Landeras Castafieda, Adrian
Garcia Sierra, Daniela

Martinez Gutierrez, Cristina
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0/ 44

- Deportes
CONSEJERIA DE CULTURA
SMO Y DEPOR

Slub lpine

Club

CDE Valle de Piélagos

AD Treparriscos

AD Treparriscos

Club Pico Cordel

GM Altai

CDE Valle de Piélagos

GM Altai

CDE Valle de Piélagos

GM Altai

GM Altai

CDE Valle de Piélagos

CDE Valle de Piélagos

Club Alpino Tajahierro
Club Alpino Tajahierro
GM Altai

AD Treparriscos

CDE Valle de Piélagos

GM Altai

GM Altai

Club Alpino Tajahierro
ADM Suances

TREPARRISCOS
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Ingenieria
Aventura

Federacion

FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
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Categoria Alevin

Posicion Dorsal
197
149
199
162
73
78
86
88
89
91
99
152
163
180
186
187
189
191
193
195
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Participante

Vazquez Lopez, Jain
Diego Alvarez, Guillermo
Vega Perez, Raquel
Huergo Miyar, Paula
Meng Gueto, Jorge

Lopez Merino, Anjana
Agliero Muriedas, Marcos
Alonso Mufioz, Pablo
Arigita Alvarez, Pelayo
Blanco Fernandez, Nicolas
De La Gandara, Nora
Espeso Carro, Manuel
Iglesias De Isla, Daniel
Riancho Vega, Rosario
Ruiz Abril, Laro

Ruiz Capillas, Bruno

Ruiz Mencia, Marcos
Salan Bellota, Yaiza
Schwartz Diaz, Victoria

Torre Martinez, Sergio
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Club

GM Altai

AD Treparriscos

AD Treparriscos

CM Llamaello

Club Alpino Tajahierro
Club Alpino Tajahierro
GM Altai

CDE Valle de Piélagos
CDE Valle de Piélagos
CDE Valle de Piélagos
AD Treparriscos

CDE Valle de Piélagos
Club Alpino Tajahierro
CDE Valle de Piélagos
GM Altai

GM Altai

AD Treparriscos
Deportiva Torrelavega
GM Altai

CDE Valle de Piélagos
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TREpARmsCOS Ingenieria
Aventura

Slub Apin

Federacion
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FEMPA (Asturias)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
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Polideportivo Municipal Eduardo Tagle "El Moli". 23 de Marzo de 2019.

Categoria Infantil
Posicion Dorsal Participante
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95
98
72
94
150
153
155
165
182
96
151
158
171
188
200
71
74
177
190
195
159

Cervera Naboni, Daniel

De La Gandara, Erik
Mirapeix Fernandez, Sara
Casado Rodriguez, Estela
Diego Alvarez, Nicolas
Espinosa Muro, Javier
Garcia Gonzalez, Carmen
Magallén Sanz, Nora
Robles Arévalo, Arturo
Cobo Salas, Adrian

Duque Zavala, Irene
Gomez Haro, Mario
Medel Gutierrez, Jimena
Ruiz Mencia, Andrea
Zunzunegui Yepes, Ariazna
Mirapeix Fernandez, Juan
Meng Cueto, Cristina
Radoeva Todorova, Leonor
Sainz Rodriguez, Ines
Torre Martinez, Sergio

Gonzalez Ucar, Manuel

Categoria Juvenil
Posicion Dorsal Participante
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173
69
156
184
90
79
81
75
175
176
154

Munguia Sebastian, Alvaro
Pascual Lencero, Gonzalo
Garcia Vallina, Candela
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Gael
Bejenaru, Victor

Lopez Merino, Laro

Freire Zurdo, Angelina
Meng Cueto, Nicolas
Perez Salas, Adrian
Quesada Huerga, Alex

Fernandez Corrales, Ruth

Club

CDE Valle de Piélagos

AD Treparriscos

Club Alpino Tajahierro
GM Astillero

AD Treparriscos

GM Astillero

AD Treparriscos

AD Treparriscos

CM Oxigeno

GM Astillero

CDE Valle de Piélagos

Deportiva Torrelavega
Deportiva Torrelavega
AD Treparriscos

CDE Valle de Piélagos

Club Alpino Tajahierro
Club Alpino Tajahierro
CDE Valle de Piélagos

CDE Valle de Piélagos

CDE Valle de Piélagos

CDE Valle de Piélagos

Club

GM Astillero

AD Treparriscos

Real Grupo Cultura Covadonga
CM Oxigeno

CDE Valle de Piélagos
Club Alpino Tajahierro
Club Alpino Tajahierro
Club Alpino Tajahierro
GM Astillero

GM Altai

CDE Valle de Piélagos

Federacion
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FEMPA (Asturias)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)

Federacion
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FEMPA (Asturias)
FEMPA (Asturias)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)



Categoria Cadete

Posicion Dorsal Participante

172 Morilla Lozano, Rita

170 Martinez Herrera, Mar

70  Pagalday Altuna, Jone

160 Gonzalez-Longoria Merino, Edurne
83 Bolado Ruiz, Marta
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Categoria Junior
Posicion Dorsal Participante

1 194 Teran Fernandez, Danel
2 167 Martin Angulo, Carlos
3 168 Martin Angulo, David
4 157 Gomez Felices, Javier
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Club

Real Grupo Cultura Covadonga
CDE Valle de Piélagos

Club Alpino Tajahierro

AD Treparriscos

Club Alpino Tajahierro

Federacion
FEMPA (Asturias)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
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Ingenieria

TREPARRISCDS Aventura

Club

AD Treparriscos
AD Treparriscos
AD Treparriscos
GM Altai
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Ingenieria

TREPARRISCDS Aventura

Federacion

FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
FCDME (Cantabria)
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